L09000087459

	(Ren	uestor's Nam) (a)		
	(i toq	uestor s man	10)		
	hhAì	ress)			
	() (44	,000)			
	(Add	ress)		<u>.</u>	
•					
.	(City	/State/Zip/Ph	one #)		
PICK-UF	-	WAIT	[MAII	-
			•		. :
	(Busi	iness Entity N	lame)		
					,
	(Doc	ument Numb	er)		•
Certified Copies		Certifica	tes of St	atus	. :
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		2 27 377 32			
Consist Instructions		iliaa Offica a			· ·
Special Instructions	10 1	iling Officer:			
				·	

Office Use Only



100158871761

07/30/09--01046--019 **155.00



W09-34902

J. BRYAN

SEP 1 0 2009

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Division of C						
SUBJE	ст:	V-	Agap	e Care L	LC		
		Name of Limi	ted Liab	oility Compar	ny		
The end	closed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) are	submit	ted for filing.			
Please 1	eturn all corres	spondence concerning this ma	tter to th	ne following:			09 SEP
			Tonya	Nelson			AST AST
•			Name	of Person		100.	SEE P
		V-/		Care LLC			P-9 PM 1:
			Firm/0	Company			RIF OF
-		15832		g Crest Ci	ircle		
			Ad	ldress			
		Ta	ampa	FL 33624			
-		·	<u>_</u>	and Zip Code			
_	·	Tvne E-mail address: (to be used	lson2	@yahoo.d	om		
		E-mail address: (to be used	for futur	e annual repor	t notificatio	n)	
For furt	her information	n concerning this matter, pleas	e call:				
		nya Nelson	_ at (_	<u>813</u>)	0 D	968-8214	
	Name	e of Person		Area Code	& Daytime	Telephone Numbe	r
Enclose	ed is a check t	for the following amount:					
]\$125.0	00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	C6	55.00 Filing ertified Copy Iditional copy	у	Certified	e of Status &
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		Street/Cou Registratio Division o Clifton Bu 2661 Exec Tallahasse	n Section of Corporat oilding cutive Cent	ions er Circle	



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

July 31, 2009

TONYA NELSON V-AGAPE CARE LLC 15832 SPRING CREST CIRCLE TAMPA, FL 33624

SUBJECT: V-GAPE CARE LLC Ref. Number: W09000034902



We have received your document for V-GAPE CARE LLC and your check(s) totaling \$155.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Pursuant to section 608.409(2), F.S., the effective date must be specific, cannot be more than five business days prior to the date of filing or more than 90 days after the date of filing. Our office received your document on July 30, 2009. Please amend your document accordingly.

Section 608.407, Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by a member or by the authorized representative of a member.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6043.

Joey Bryan Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 809A00026306

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:	₩.
The name of the Limited Liability Compa	iny is:
	-9
V-Agape	e Care LLC
(Must end with the words "Limite	d Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ADTICLE H. Address	ST
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of	the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
The maning address and street address of	the principal office of the Diffited Liability Company is.
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
15832 Spring Crest Circle	15832 Spring Crest Circle
Tampa FL 33624	Tampa FL 33624
The name and the Florida street address o	f the registered agent are: E. Quammie
Leon	Name
	ovewood Place
	ss (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)
Tampa FL 3363	10
City, S	State, and Zip
liability company at the place designate registered agent and agree to act in this co statutes relating to the proper and comp	and to accept service of process for the above stated limited ed in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as appacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all lete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and its registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S
AM	
Registered Agent's	Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:	
"MGRM" = Managing Member Tonya V. Nelson MGRM	15832 Spring Crest Circle	7
	Tampa FL 33624 FOR T	1.54
	DRIDE OR IDE	끋
		
(Use attachment if necessary)		
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the case of t	date of filing: 7/07/2009 9/3/. (OPTIONAL) specific and cannot be more than five business days prio	r
o or 90 days after the date of filing.)		
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:		
T V	tion 608, 408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution tutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury ain are true.	
(Soya ()		
Filing Fees:	ed or printed name of signee	

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)